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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Koenig, Mary  L2

Total
2470

Pass 1
1210

Pass 2
1260

NOPS
.00

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 WO Credit 150 150 1 1 TO Credit 200 200

2 1 WB Credit 80 230 2 1 TB Credit 100 300

3 1 WF Credit 80 310 3 1 TOB Credit 200 500

4 1 B Credit 60 370 4 1 TF Credit 100 600

5 1 OB Credit 90 460 5 1 TB Repeat 0 600

6 1 ROB Credit 90 550 6 1 RTF Credit 100 700

7 1 WOB Credit 150 700 7 1 TWB Credit 150 850

8 1 RWOB Credit 150 850 8 1 TWF Credit 150 1000

9 1 F Credit 60 910 9 1 TS Credit 130 1130

10 1 S Credit 40 950 10 1 RTS Credit 130 1260

11 1 RS Credit 40 990 11 1 TB Repeat 0 1260

12 1 LB Credit 110 1100 12 1 TWF No Credit 0 1260

13 1 LF Credit 110 1210

14 1 WLB Fall 0 1210


